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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
TYMOCHTEE TWP.

SECTION 31 T. 1 S. R. 14 E.
PIN OWNER

39-0235-0000-00 WYTYRELL LLC
39-0240-0000-00 THORNTON SUSAN K
39-0245-0000-00 THORNTON SUSAN K
39-0250-0000-00 GLASER KRIS T TRUSTEE
39-0250-0100-00 SWEIGARD KYLE L
39-0255-0000-00 RELLCO LLC
39-0255-0100-00 MEWHORTER MATTHEW J
39-0255-0200-00 RELLCO LLC
39-0260-0000-00 RELLCO LLC
39-0265-0000-00 RELLCO LLC
39-0265-0100-00 PLOTT CALVIN M & JOAN       JTS
39-0270-0000-00 GIBSON DUANE L & KELLY J JTS
39-0275-0000-00 KOEHLER DANIEL R TRUSTEE
39-0280-0000-00 GLASER KRIS T TRUSTEE
39-0285-0000-00 NEEDS JAMES E
39-0285-0100-00 JRW 1 LLC
39-0285-0101-00 GOTTFRIED RYAN M & KRISTY E JTS
39-0290-0000-00 HOOPER LEONARD L
39-0290-0100-00 NEEDS JAMES E
39-0295-0000-00 RELLCO LLC
39-0295-0100-00 CAUDILL KENNETH A & CAROLYN M
39-0295-0200-00 GOTTFRIED RYAN M ETAL
39-0295-0300-00 THOMAS JOSEPH E & JULIE A  JTS
39-0300-0000-00 RELLCO LLC
39-0300-0100-00 GOTTFRIED RYAN M ETAL
39-0300-0101-00 GOTTFRIED RYAN M & KRISTY E JTS
39-0300-0102-00 GOTTFRIED RYAN M & KRISTY E JTS
39-0300-0200-00 GOTTFRIED RYAN M & KRISTY E JTS
39-0305-0000-00 GLASER KRIS T TRUSTEE
39-0310-0000-00 STEEN DAVID J & EMILY S JTS
39-0310-0100-00 THOMAS JOSEPH & JULIE A
39-0310-0200-00 REINHART ANDREW C & KELLY S JTS
39-0310-0300-00 RELLCO LLC
39-0310-0400-00 BURRIS JOSHUA & BURRIS HEATHER
39-0310-0500-00 REINHART ANDREW C & KELLY S JTS


